

Lifetime Limited Gutter Warranty



Metro Seamless Gutters, Inc. warranties the craftsmanship and materials of our installed gutter system for a lifetime, to the original residential buyer, for as long as they own their home. This warranty is valid from the date your gutter system is installed.

A warranty is only as good as the company that offers it. Metro Seamless Gutters, Inc. has a track record of over 30 years of experience, installing seamless rain gutters for home owners in the Minneapolis and St. Paul metro area and all the surrounding cities. We are a second generation family-owned and operated professional business.

Our reputation for excellence and complete customer satisfaction are the most important factors for the continued growth and success of our company. Beyond just offering a warranty, we take personal pride in providing one of the best gutter installation jobs possible for your home.

Our obligations under this warranty will in no event exceed the purchase price of the original installed product found to be defective. In the event replacement or repairs are needed, we will provide the product, materials and labor free of charge. Any additional costs are the responsibility of the owner.

In the event that any of the original products are no longer available, Metro Seamless Gutters, Inc. reserves the right to substitute products of comparable quality. In the event that any of the original colors are no longer available, Metro Seamless Gutters, Inc. will substitute one of its currently available colors, matching closely to your existing aluminum seamless gutters.

building settlement, structural failures, lack of proper maintenance, or acts of God, including tornadoes, windstorms, hail, ice, lightning, fire, etc.

Customer information

This lifetime limited warranty does not cover system failure or leaks due to physical abuse, accidental damage,

	Customer information	
Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Date	Installer	